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ANEXO 
AGENTES- PROMOCION LVI° 

CUERPO SEGURIDAD ESCALAFON GENERAL

APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
PEREYRA, FABIO ALEJANDRO 
CRUZ TAPIA, DAIANA AIME 
FIGUEROA, NATALIA JUDITH 
ESQUIVEL, TADEO JOSUE 
MONTES, HECTOR GABRIEL 
ANDRADA, HILDA MAGDALENA 
LEGUIZAMON, PAULA VERONICA 
CARDENAS, ROBERTO FRANCO . 
TOLABA, EMILIA ROMINA 
FIRME, ROCIO GIMENA CRISTINA 
ZALAZAR, ELIO MISAEL 
ALE, DAIANA NAHIR 

JOSE ANTONIO 
S W w s r o s ,  JUAN JOSÉ 
t e s e s w ^ * J ^ Q U E R A i  P A O  L A  GLORIA BELEN

16 LAZARTE, DENISE AYELEN
17 ORTIZ, GERMINIANO RAMON
18 CORTEZ, MATIAS FRANCO
19 SORIANO, JOSE EMANUEL
20 CANCHI, JOHANA ITATI
21 MILLAN, KEVIN ESTEBAN
22 OVANDO, EUGENIA ANABELA
23 SUBELZA, JOSE ANTONIO
24 LOPEZ LOPEZ, AGUSTINA FLORENCIA
25 RIVERA, HECTOR EDUARDO
26 TOLABA, MIGUEL JONATHAN
27 BURGOS, NATALIA SOLEDAD

DN CLASE
40523243 1997
41820168 1999
37420133 1993
42705189 2001
39039086 1995
40150209 1997
43549495 2001
40630255 1997
42607775 2001
44017509 2001
39042018 1995
39781150 1996
39040T49 1995
38739191 1995
41122035 1998
43550363 2001
38650984 1994
38651482 1994
39399331 1994
40517985 1997
42078705 1999
37777292 1993
39364358 1995
39537785 1996
39536019 1996
42897995 2001
38341865 2002
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28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35 
6 
7

DONAIRE, LEANDRO NAHUEL 
RIOS, JUDITH LORENA 
ROSALES, LAUTARO 
ARIAS, LOANA PILAR 
CASTILLO, DIANA JORGELINA 
FLORES, DAIANA DE LOS ANGELES 
OLMOS, ALEXANDER JAVIER 
MAMANI QUICHO, JOANA JUDITH FERNANDA 
BARRIONUEVO, CAMILA AYELEN 
DIAZ, ALEXIS CANDELARIA NEREA 
FERNANDES CUSSI, MIRIAM ANABEL 
:LORES, ALVARO DANIEL 
ÍOMERO GUANCA, FRANCO DANIEL 

/YURQUINA, CARLOS RODRIGO 
DIAZ, ROSA ANTONELA 
LOPEZ, ANTONIO ADOLFO 
PAZ,jiERNANDO JOSE

JjgGUSTINA FLORENCIA 
,MS o d *w ^ P S A , DAIANA MAGALI

47 PASTRANA, LOURDES ELIZABETH
48 GUANUCO, FEDERICO HERNAN VICENTE
49 HURTADO, PABLO MARTIN
50 RIOS, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
51 SOTO, ERIKA DAIANA
52 BORJA, NOELIA BELEN
53 BOBARIN, FRANCO LUCIANO
54 CRUZ, ARACELI MILAGRO
55 FERREYRA, LORENA ANAHI
56 LARROSA, ULISES VICTORIO
57 CABALLERO DIAS, ELISA VIRGINIA
58 CRUZ, FABRIZIO NAHUEL
59 DIAZ, DANIEL OSCAR

40114329 1996
43374258 2001
40517578 1997
43219271 2001
41810306 1998
38506-358 1994
44105:306 2002
398973-76 1996
42240232 1999
40156G34 1998
40824375 1997
41487802 1998
44328603 2002
41488217 1999
43686510 20C1
37600133 1S93
44446061 2003
43641C52 2001
43218290 2001
41422229 1908
38505859 199B
43950003 2002
42916473 2031
44567010 20D3
37483251 1993
41156570 1998
43686245 2001
41528653 1999
43136736 2000
38211923 1994
44137079 2002
43218467 2C01
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LEON, GEORGINA ELIZABETH 
PACHAO, FATIMA ABIGAIL 
RUIZ, RAFAEL ERNESTO 
GUANCA, ALAN EXEL DIONEL 
BURGOS, NESTOR EXEQUIEL MATIAS 
LIENDRO, WALTER GUSTAVO FEDERICO 
LUNA RAMIREZ, CARLA ABIGAIL 
SIQUILA, MARIELA FERNANDA 
VILLENA, MARIA LAURA 
ROJAS ARAYA, MARIANA AYLEN 
GUANTAY, ESTEFANIA BELEN 
FIGUEROA, JAVIER RAMON 
QUISPE, ULISES NAHUEL 
SANDEZ, ANA PAULA DEL VALLE 

JTOCQNAS GUANCA, ANTONELLA LEANDRA
_____ 8 f§ f l¡S , CLAUDIA ROMINA

tói»o<SSín®Afc¥A, SANTIAGO EMANUEL SILVIO
77
78
79
80 
81 
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

VELAZQUEZ, DANIEL FABRICIO 
CHAUQUE, TAMARA MARCELA 
MAIZARES, ANTONELLA ELIZABETH 
PACO, AYLEN LUCERO 
VELASQUEZ, JESICA PAOLA 
AGUIRRE, ROMINA ALEJANDRA 
AVALOS, EXEQUIEL ERNESTO 
BARRETO TERRAZA, BRAIAN DAVID 
CUTIPA, JOAQUIN NICOLAS 
TOLABA, GONZALO EMANUEL 
APAZA, JIMENA ISABEL FERNANDA 
CHOCOBAR, GIMENA SILVINA DEL VALLE 
GERONIMO, ROCIO BELEN 
GERONIMO, WALTER RAMON 
MENDEZ, GILDA TAMARA

40841878 1997
41751653 1999
38214642 1994
40957554 1998
38034665 1993
403281C3 1996
41020508 '998
37190973 1993
40824220 1997
44136773 2002
44492480 2002
42550674 2001
42706418 2000
44446079 2003
40841693 1998
38033285 1993
39040324 1995
41019925 1998
43218412 2001
40149719 1997
41874731 1999
39216694 1996
41984507 1996
44327250 2002
43137484 2000
44492822 2002
39895158 1596
42605951 2C01
40113706 1596
42753669 2C00
39781757 1596
41371131 1598
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RISSO PATRON, GABRIELA 
VILLAFAÑES, MATIAS MAXIMILIANO 
YURQUINA, ORLANDO HECTOR 
VALENCIA, MARIEL ANAHI 
DABALO, ENZO ANDRES 
CARRAZANA, MARIO ARNALDO 
VELEZ, KEVIN ALEXIS 
VIÑABAL, BELEN ANTONELLA

100 FABIAN, WALTER RODRIGO
101 FLORES, ANABEL CLARA 
02 MARINO, FRANCISCA

103 RIVERA, MARTA RAQUEL
104 VARGAS, AYELEN MARIA LUJAN
105 TOLABA, ALEJANDRO AGUSTIN 

*^106 CRUZ, ALVARO FACUNDO
Ü SBfc, DALIA ELIZABETH 

MARIA BELEN
109 YAPURA, ROCIO DEL CARMEN
110 CARDOZO, CLAUDIO PATRICIO
111 GONZA, CESAR GUSTAVO
112 ROJAS ARAYA, ERICA DAIANA
113 RUIZ, DAIANA AGUSTINA
114 ZALAZAR, GISELA JAQUELINA
115 BARBOZA, EZEQUIEL MARCOS
116 CRUS, DARIO ESTEBAN
117 GASPAR, DALMA TAMARA
118 GUTIERREZ, CARMEN CECILIA
119 SANDOVAL, VALERIA AIDA
120 ACEVEDO, DAIANA DANIELA
121 CRUZ, EMANUEL JOSE DANIEL
122 GOMEZ, MARIA CELESTE 

3 GUAYMAS, LUJAN DE LOS ANGELES

35742239
3921£017
39005348
42752676
41718615
39401834
44444906
40659305
42554221
44914386
44327977
37722503
44815021
40629221
39893819
38272257
40764519
43169645
39218481
35912385
43169252
44864957
40824393
33214746
35929522
4160932-
39893867
39039515
45434685
44016957
42306331
4270785E

1992 
1995
1995 
2D00
1999 
'994 
20C2
1997 
2001 
2002 
1994
1993 
2003 
1297
1996
1994
1997 
2001
1996 
1991
2000
2003
1998
1994 
1£93
1998
1997
1995
2004 
2002 
2000 
20D1
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MARCELO
Ministro de

124 MAMANI, RUBEN OSCAR
125 RAMOS, ROGELIO NOEL
126 ACUÑA, ABIGAIL DEL MILAGRO
127 MENDOZA, PAOLA MILAGROS DANIELA
128 MUÑOZ, SUSANA ARACELI
129 AMPUERO, EFRAIN ULISES 
¡130 COLQUE VILTE, BRIAN EFRAIN 
131 GUTIERREZ, DALILA RUTH

2 BARRERA, YAMILA ROSAURA
3 CAYO, MILAGROS LUCERO

34 FLORES, JAQUELINE ANAHI
35 GUANTAY, ANDREA ARACELIA 

J 3 6  GUANTAY, ANDREA NATALIA
f-ü ^ A N D A , EDUARDO DANTE GERMAN 
Í M í GAS, LUIS ALBERTO 

segu¡j<^Ju^|SpE CALLE JUAN DANIEL

140 COPA, EZEQUIEL MARIO PAUL
141 ORQUERA, HECTOR JAVIER
142 PEREZ, DANIEL MAXIMILIANO
143 YUGRA, CRISTIAN NICOLAS
144 SEVILLA, MAYRA DEL MILAGRO
145 CABALLERO DIAS, SOFIA PILAR
146 CHOQUE, CELINA PAULA
147 CRUZ, SANTOS PATRICIO
148 MELGAR, MAURICIO DARIO
149 PRIETO, FRANCO GABRIEL
150 TOLABA, GISEL KAREN

44105108
41421904
44327275
44661294
44174743
42286792
41794780
39002901
43168723
43837793
40628270
37602221
36804414
39889791
37747361
39889291
41985179
40935500
36898612
37776890
42815526
41122057
45018356
40765054
44174532
40516593
42551970

2002
1997
2002
2003
2002
2000
'999
1995 
1999 
2001
1997 
1994
1992
1996
1993
1994
1999
1998 
1993 
1993
2000 
1998 
2003
1997 
2002 
1997 
2000


